
Heitjate seeriavõistlus III etapp 
14. juuni 2011, Tallinn 

Audentese staadion 
 

M kuulitõuge 
1 Martin Kupper 31.05.1989 17.84 990p 
 14.04 14.36 15.29 X 15.23 17.84 

2 Kristo Galeta 09.04.1983 17.60 976p 
 17.33 16.86 16.92 17.48 17.60 17.49 

3 Raido Kalbach 09.08.1981 15.70 862p 
 15.37 X 15.70 15.35 X 14.96 

4 Andres Raja 02.06.1982 15.44 846p 
 X 15.41 14.88 15.28 X 15.44 

5 Asner Kolla 20.08.1979 15.19 831p 
 X 15.19 X 14.85 X 14.83 

6 Erik Saar 08.03.1988 15.17 830p 
 14.88 14.71 X X 14.89 15.17 

7 Fred Vali 05.12.1976 15.04 822p 
 X X 14.53 X 14.90 15.04 

8 Allar Saar 12.02.1989 13.50 730p 
 12.87 13.22 13.50 X 13.39 13.43 

9 Egert Miljan 04.03.1992 12.95 697p 
 12.91 12.95 12.91 

10 Tarmo Riitmuru 31.01.1986 12.95 
 12.29 12.74 12.95 
 

M kettaheide 
1 Martin Kupper 31.05.1989 56.26 979p 
 X 55.74 56.26 56.05 X 56.12 

2 Kristo Galeta 09.04.1983 48.04 825p 
 43.51 48.04 X X X X 

3 Andres Raja 02.08.1982 45.84 783p 
 41.98 42.64 44.02 45.06 45.84 44.91 

4 Tarmo Riitmuru 31.01.1986 43.56 741p 
 41.37 41.82 42.26 43.56 42.37 X 

5 Fred Vali 05.12.1976 43.00 730p 
 X 40.34 40.92 43.00 X X 

6 Allar Saar 12.02.1989 41.48 702p 
 39.29 38.78 41.48 X X X 

7 Egert Miljan 04.03.1992 39.74 669p 
 37.49 39.74 39.72 

8 Kalle Reinart 24.06.1966 39.34 662p 
 39.34 39.03 X 

9 Erik Saar 08.03.1988 39.26 660p 
 38.10 39.26 X 

1,5kg ketas 
1 Ats Kiisa 16.06.1995 46.96 804p 
 46.96 45.37 46.46 X 45.28 46.30 

2 Heigo Kangro 23.07.1994 46.10 788p 
 44.58 45.40 X 46.10 X 44.78  

 
M odavise 
1 Mihkel Kukk 08.10.1983 77.58 1032p 
 X 73.74 77.58 74.90 74.62 75.16 

2 Ranno Koorep 24.01.1990 75.58 1003p 
 73.38 75.58 X 66.00 - X 



3 Erki Lepik 18.03.1988 74.66 990p 
 66.29 66.40 X 67.91 65.79 74.66 

4 Andrus Värnik 27.09.1977 72.51 959p 
 72.51 X X X - - 

5 Allar Saar 12.02.1989 56.62 732p 
 52.86 52.34 52.93 X X 56.62 

6 Jako Lindrop 22.06.1991 55.93 722p 
 54.89 55.68 55.93 X X 54.54 

7 Mattias Holst 01.05.1993 53.43 686p 
 53.43 X X X X 50.22 

 Tarmo Riitmuru 31.03.1986 NM  
 X X X 

700g oda 
1 Eduard E. Ehala 20.08.1994 40.60 504p 
 40.60 X X X X X 
 

N kuulitõuge 
1 Kirke Kirt 20.10.1991 12.69 707p 
 X 12.06 11.81 12.69 X 12.09 

2 Kairit Olenko 21.12.1985 12.37 687p 
 12.05 12.30 X X X 12.37 

3 Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.1993 11.92 659p 
 11.67 11.70 11.92 X 11.73 11.78 

4 Ksenia Safonova 06.11.1993 11.52 634p 
 10.64 10.46 10.87 11.19 11.52 11.07 

5 Terje Vandmann 22.08.1993 11.37 625p 
 10.95 10.73 11.22 X 10.94 11.37 

6 Katrin Pabbo 19.12.1986 11.32 622p 
 X X 11.22 10.85 11.05 11.32 

7 Keity Vaistla 04.12.1994 11.04 605p 
 11.04 10.91 10.64 X 10.75 X 

8 Liisa Limberg 09.04.1989 10.76 587p 
 10.44 10.71 X 10.41 10.26 10.76 

9 Lilian Sepp 19.12.1967 9.04 481p 
 8.96 X 9.04 

 
N kettaheide 
1 Eha Rünne 25.05.1963 49.07 835p 
 43.30 46.71 48.75 48.36 49.07 X 

2 Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.1993 46.41 786p 
 46.41 X X 45.41 43.22 X 

3 Kirke Kirt 20.10.1991 39.36 655p 
 X 37.88 38.00 X 39.20 39.36 

4 Liisa Limberg 09.04.1989 38.46 638p 
 38.46 33.65 34.13 36.50 37.18 36.73 

5 Maarja Helm 07.08.1993 38.13 632p 
 32.66 34.80 35.06 X 38.13 X 

6 Ksenia Safonova 06.11.1993 33.96 555p 
 33.33 33.96 X X X 32.48 

7 Katrin Pabbo 19.12.1986 33.24 542p 
 30.40 32.69 X 31.18 X 33.24 

8 Lilian Sepp  19.12.1967 31.76 514p 
 29.76 31.76 X X 30.50 28.28 

9 Krista Viipsi 21.09.1988 31.45 509p 
 X 31.45 31.10 

 



N odavise 
1 Triin Lait 01.05.1991 40.40 698p 
 X 40.31 40.38 40.08 40.40 X 

2 Kairit Olenko 21.12.1985 40.36 697p 
 X 40.36 36.76 X 34.16 38.88 

3 Triinu Liiv 26.02.1993 39.81 687p 
 39.81 X X X X 39.02 

4 Ragne Rae 09.03.1992 39.46 680p 
 39.46 X X X - - 

5 Anne Kannimäe 13.05.1990 32.79 553p 
 32.79 X X X X 31.79 


